4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01.Kedainai

47°

e
© 0000
coo
oo™

0095416M
0095392F
0595052F
0195109F
0195080F
1014904F
0195037F
0595125F
0595011F
0650406F
0095436F
0595126F
0095393F
0195097F
0595134F
0595050M
0595106M
0595138M
0595139M
0595100M
0095485M
0595146M
0195033M
0095481M
0595057M
0595032M
1014928M
0595021M
0595058M
0595116M
0195003M
0595037M
0595112M
0195013M
0595002M
0595015M
0595019F
0595117F
0195064F
0195098F

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

753877

NN N
QOO
NN N
(G221 4@,

Columbofil

3'" N Longitudine
11:58:00 GPS
11:58:00 +0
11:58:00 GPS +3h
|Col INr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DBO4DFOB | 18.06 11
|GUT |DB08D232 | 18.06 12:
| ALB | DASBODF5C | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DB0O8D255 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB08D239 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DB0O8D219 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB1249F4 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DBO5B4F8 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DAO854ED | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D22F | 18.06 12
|GUT |DB1249CC | 18.06 12
| ALB | DAGF9467 | 18.06 12
|ALB |DBO8D21B | 18.06 12
|ALB |DBO8D27A | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DA34BBFC | 18.06 12
| ALB |DBO8D25A | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D21D | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D22E | 18.06 12:
|[MORN |DB08D234 | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DBO4DFDA | 18.06 12:
|CUC |DB1249BF | 18.06 12
|GUT |DAFF8C51 | 18.06 12
| ALB |DBO4DF92 | 18.06 12
|GUT |DBO4DFEC | 18.06 12
|GUT |DB08D240 | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DBO4DFAD | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DBO8D23F | 18.06 12:
|[MORN |DB0O8D261 | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DA376FAD | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D26E | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DB08D222 | 18.06 12:
| GUT | DAB32FEO | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DA34BFC9 | 18.06 12:
| GUT |DBO4DFBS5 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DAGF94AB | 18.06 12:
|CUC |DB08D249 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGF8C59 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGFO93BA | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D2B2 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB0O8D266 | 18.06 12:

Cod concurs: 61055

Benzing 48900595 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Kedainai

Gherasim Marius Si

Dobanda Marius

27°

35" 4.1°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24 06, 2025 0634¢

80006432


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103965_1750247882.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!
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01.Kedainai

47°

e
© 0000

0595056F
0595129F
0595135F
0195090F
0595122F
0595014F
0595141F
0095402F
0595136F
0595114F
0595150F
0595031F
0195095F
0595101F
0595113F
0595121F
0595047F
0095424M
0595055M
0595020M
0095388M
0595038M
0595144F
0095477F
0595016M
0595102M
0095470M
0595003M
0195001M
0595017M
0195044F
0595023M
0595048M
0595110M
0595127M
0595142M
0595007M
1015001M
0595147M

753877

[eleole)
OO
NN N
QOO
NN N
(G221 4@,

Columbofil

3'" N Longitudine
11:58:00 GPS
11:58:00 +0
11:58:00 GPS +3h
|Col INr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DAGF9450 | 18.06 12:
| ALB | DACODCEY9 | 18.06 12:
| GUT |DAB7B1BE | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB1249CO | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGF9575 | 18.06 12
|CUC |DAGF8CE9 | 18.06 12:
| GUT |DA34BCE7 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DB1249F0 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGF94DF | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DA3E5456 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DACC4156 | 18.06 12:
| ALB | DAFBADCA | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO4DFD4 | 18.06 12:
|[MORN |DA26D202 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGF8C90 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DA6F9428 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAGF949F | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DB1249FC | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DBO8D26B | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB08D262 | 18.06 12:
| ALB |DBO4DFC4 | 18.06 12:
| GUT |DBO4DFE3 | 18.06 12:
| GUT | DA49D6BF | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DBO4DFC1 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DACDF034 | 18.06 12:
|[MORN |DAGF956B | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D24B | 18.06 12:
| GUT |DBO4DFB6 | 18.06 12:
|APA |DB0O8D271 | 18.06 12:
|ALB |DBO8D2BB | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB0O8D242 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DAQOO759A | 18.06 12:
|[MORN |DBO4DFA9 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DB0O8D225 | 18.06 12:
| ARG |DBO4DFAB | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO4DFE1 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO8D21A | 18.06 12
|ALB | DB08D268 | 18.06 12
|MORN |DB08D264 | 18.06 12

Cod concurs: 61055

Benzing 48900595 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Kedainai

Gherasim Marius Si

Dobanda Marius

27°

35" 4.1°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24 06, 2025 0634¢

80006432


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103965_1750247882.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Kedainai

fil:
47°
ei

e .
ati :

R
© 0000
coo
oo™

0595103M
0595036M
0095435M
0595140M
0095404M
0595018M
0095473M
0595034M
0595042F
0195065F
0595137F
0195079F
0595133F
0595033F
0595120F
0095430F
0095454F
0595040F
0595053F
0595115F
0595108F
0195062F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

753877

NN N
QOO
NN N
(G221 4@,

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:00 GPS
:00 +0
:00 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO8D23B | 18.06 12:
|DA0O85546 | 18.06 12:
|DB1249B9 | 18.06 12:
| DADBFD17 | 18.06 12:
|DBO8D279 | 18.06 12:
|DBO8D217 | 18.06 12:
|DB1249E7 | 18.06 12:
|DBO4DF91 | 18.06 12:
| DAOB8532F | 18.06 12:
|DBO4DFD9 | 18.06 12:
| DAB7AOF4 | 18.06 12:
|DBO8D26D | 18.06 12:
| DAGF8EL1E | 18.06 12:
| DAGF93E7 | 18.06 12:
| DAGF9582 | 18.06 12:
|DB08D256 | 18.06 12:
|DB1249FF | 18.06 12:
| DAGA8BF62 | 18.06 12:
| DASEF35C | 18.06 12:
| DAGF8CB2 | 18.06 12:
|DBO7B6CE | 18.06 12:
|DBO4DFDO | 18.06 12:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900595 Sw-4.5 HW-3.1

61055

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Kedainai

Gherasim Marius Si
Dobanda Marius

27° 35"

24 06, 2025 0634¢

4.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406668
80006432

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103965_1750247882.pdf

